32nd Annual **Marshall United Way Golf Outing**



Marshall Country Club - Saturday, May 4, 2024

Registration starts as 8:45 am - Shotgun start tee-off promptly at 9:30am Yes, I would like to sponsor a hole by purchasing a sponsor sign for \$100.

Our Company name should appear on sign and promotional materials as follows:

Entry Fee & Registration \$100 per golfer, \$400 per foursome (organize your own foursome).

Entry fee includes: Green Fees, cart, entry into most on course games and the meal afterwards.

Deadline for registration and entry fee is April 26, 2024.

There will be no rain date or refunds.

Company Name	
Team Captain	Phone:
	Email:
Player #2	
Player #3	
Player #4	
Luculd like to denote t	in liqu of playing golf in the event

_____ in lieu of playing golf in the event. I would like to donate \$.

> 50/50 Raffle - call 269-782-3325 with questions. Thank you for supporting the Marshall United Way

Please make checks payable to Marshall United Way

Mail or deliver to:

Marshall United Way PO Box 190 - 614 Homer Road Marshall, MI 49068

Email: director@marshallunitedway.com